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KW Berg-Cup Ergebnisliste

NSU-Bergpokal

1 625 Sieber
2 610 Hofmann
3 613 Hindmarsh
4 622  Krystofiak
5 603 Angelberger
6 621 Kirch
7 630  Wallstein
8 604 Szott
606 Gast
614  Reich

50. Homburger ADAC Bergrennen 2025

Sascha
Jannik
Christian
Thomas
Volker
Dieter
Bernd
Roman

Korbinian
Andreas

NSUTT
NSUTT
NSUTT

NSU 1200C
NSUTT

NSU Spiess TT
NSUTT
NSUTT

NSUTT
NSU Reich TT

A/F/CTC bis 1400 ccm und bis 1600 ccm zusammengelegt

1 565 Knoblich
2 567 Horn

3 566 Altmann
4 569 Fink

5

575 Berchem

Helmut
Robin
Dieter
Florian
Leon

A/F/CTC bis 2000 ccm und tiber 2000 ccm

1 405 Kreim
572 Zeitz

Achim
Ulrich

Citroen C2
Citroen C2
Citroen C2
Citroen DS3 R1
Citroen AX GTi

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Peugeot 309 Gti

H/FS/E1 bis 1150 ccm und bis 1400 ccm zusammengelegt

1 399 Ebenhoh
2 503 Hofmann
3 453 Hilsmann
4 536 Lohmann
5 539 Plein

6 398 Bucher

7 542  Voigt

8

535 Markert

H/FS/E1 bis 1600 ccm

Heindrichs
Auchter

1 350
2 354

Armin
Steffen
Markus
Frank
Philipp
Ronnie
Walter
Jasmin

Andy
Tobias

VW Minichberger Scirocco 16V
NSU TT 16V

VW Golf 1 16V

VW Polo 86C 8V

VW Polo 8V

VW Schneider Corrado 16V

VW Polo Weildorn 16V Hayabusa
VW Schneider Polo 8V

Opel Wiebe Corsa 16V
Opel Corsa A GSi 16V

03:01,667
03:02,449
03:03,174
03:08,694
03:16,267
03:17,235
03:27,905
03:43,742

dnf WL 1
nur Tr.

02:57,390
02:58,896
03:00,134
03:09,510
03:42,572

02:51,334
03:17,714

02:42,575
02:48,595
02:49,669
02:50,699
02:51,969
02:54,940
02:56,876
03:06,438

02:39,717
02:45,507



3 562
4 576

H/FS/E1 bis 2000 ccm

352
353
457
256
402
456
450
408
500
532
570
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H/FS/E1 bis 3000 ccm

250
303
401
451
459
533

A U1 A WNR

508
502

Fink
Thieme

Heisel

Ehrle
Schobel
Weiss

Claus
Hartkdamper
Weber
Ruwe

Flik

Minichberger

Schmitz

Hagmann

Gapp
Wolk

Biirker
Gast
Schéfer
Langerer

Fritz
Gast

H/FS/E1 iiber 3000 ccm

251
300
254
257
200
305

U1 A WN R

Stoll

Orth

Hess
Bamberg
Hovemann
GoOhrig

Folker
Jirgen

Lars
Bernd
Marco
Werner
Thomas
Philipp
Jens
Marvin
Thomas
Moritz
Herbert

Marcus

Marcel
Alexander
Felix
Maximilian
Tobias
Marc

Timo
Leopold

Jochen
Patrick
Florian
Frank

Holger
Sabine

Citroen C2 VTS
VW Lupo Gti

Opel Bohm Kadett 16V
Opel Minichberger Kadett C
Opel Kadett C Coupé Gerent
Ford Escort RS 1800

Opel Kadett C Coupé

VW Briigge Scirocco 1

Opel Kadett C

VM Minichberger Golf 1 GTi 16V
Renault Clio 3 Cup

Honda Civic Type R

Opel Astra GSi

Seat Leon Mk3

BMW M3 E36 3.0

VW Minichberger Golf 2
Opel Frank Kadett C Limo
VW Golf Turbo

Opel Kadett C Limo

VW Scirocco 1 GTI

Opel Ascona B
Renault Clio 4 Cup

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

BMW E36 Compact

Lamborghini Datalab Huracan ST
Ford Focus ST

E2-SH bis 2000 ccm und liber 2000 ccm zusammengelegt

1 96
2 97

Farrenbkopf

Breunig

Marco
Nico

Stand 14.07.2025 11:30 Uhr

Silver Car S2 Evo
TracKing RCO1

02:55,793
03:34,993

02:37,523
02:37,693
02:41,641
02:42,659
02:43,361
02:43,411
02:44,079
02:47,480
02:48,645
02:50,814
03:03,405

nur Tr.

02:36,406
02:38,742
02:43,477
02:49,809
02:51,871
02:58,511

nur Tr.
nur Tr.

02:31,111
02:33,064
02:40,698
02:43,755
02:48,056
03:08,186

02:37,334
02:42,507



